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4x100m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev.51 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Split

10

RUSSIA

ITALY

UKRAINE

GREECE

POLAND

GERMANY

FRANCE

SLOVAKIA

TURKEY

SPAIN

. ILYUSHINA Vera

. ZHATKINA Anastasya

BER Anna

. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

. ALICICCO Eugenia

. BARONCINI Silvia

. BRAMBILLA Isabella
BARBON Erica

. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta
ZHUKOVA Svitlana

. RIEZNIK Valentyna
ANTONIAK Anastasiia

. DELIGIANNI Eirini

. TSIGKOIA Vasileia

. PANAGIOTIDOU loanna
KTENA Sofia

. STRUCK Agata
RZEPKA Zuzanna
MALACHOWSKA Kinga
MALACHOWSKA Julia

HAASE Carolin

. EISENBERG Anne

. SCHIKORA Johanna
KOHNERT Lisa

GERARD Pauline
LECOEUR Maelle
LE FLEM Margot

BARON Loren

. HRASKOVA Zuzana

. GABALOVA Nina

. KRSJAKOVA Daniela
. JANOSKOVA Katarina

AKGUN Beste Tugcem
KURKLU Deniz Eylul
AK Zeynep

YESILBAS Ceren

. LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati

. GUERRERO VICARIO Nazaret
. PINO ALAMOS Pilar

. BARNES COROMINAS Silvia
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RUS

ITA

UKR

GRE

POL

GER

FRA

SVK

TUR

ESP

02:42.06

02:44.84

02:44.95

02:47.24

02:48.12

02:48.79

02:49.42

02:52.39

03:05.29

03:07.58

+00:02.78

+00:02.89

+00:05.18

+00:06.06

+00:06.73

+00:07.36

+00:10.33

+00:23.23

+00:25.52
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